
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

2025 Student Fees 
 

2025 Billing Schedule and payment due dates 
Term Based Planned Statement Issue Date Payment Due Date 

January Monday 20th January 2025 Friday 7th February 2025 
April Monday 14th April 2025     Friday 2nd May 2025 
July Monday 7th July 2025 Friday 25th July 2025 
September Monday 29th October 2025 Friday 17th October 2025 

 

Tuition Fees Per Term Per 
annum 

Sibling Discount Upfront Discount 

Prep to Year 6 $836 $3,344 • 2nd Child 10% 
• 3rd Child 13.5% 
• 4th & more 

children 20% 

5% upfront discount for 
the annual payment of 
fees* on, or prior to the 
end of February 2025 

Year 7 to 9 $928 $3,712 
Year 10 to 11 $1,045 $4180 
Year 12 
*Year 12 are billed across 3 quarters 

$1,394 $4180 

 

Levies Fees Teaching Resources Sport Excursion/ 
Incursion 

Graduation 
Ceremony 

Per annum 

Prep 306 118       190   614 
Year 1 319 118 136  573 
Year 2 261 118 166  545 
Year 3 251 152 175  578 
Year 4 251 152 210  613 
Year 5 281 152 259  692 
Year 6 260 152 118  530 
Year 7 384 317 10  711 
Year 8 384 317 10  711 
Year 9 353 142 40  535 
Year 10 348 242   590 
Year 11 363 292 80  735 
Year 12 323 292 110 300 1025 

 

Other Fees & Charges 
Parents/ guardians are invited to make a voluntary donation to the Building Fund to assist the construction of 
facilities that have not received funding assistance from the government. 
Special excursions, non-compulsory subject-related items and optional activities will be collected from the 
students during the academic year. 
New Enrolment: $200 application fee (non-refundable) is payable upon the enrolment application processing 
through our online enrolment platform. 

 

For families that would like to pay the fees in instalments, please register with Edstart, the College’s fee management 
platform. Edstart provides flexible payment options, allowing families to pay weekly, fortnightly, or monthly at no 
additional cost. To register, please visit the Edstart platform or contract our office for assistance. Families can still 
choose to pay annually or termly directly to the school using other payment methods, including BPAY, EFTPOS, credit 
card, or cash. 
*Staff will be eligible for a 20% discount only on the oldest child’s tuition fee. 
*A 5% discount on annual payments before the due date applies exclusively to the tuition fee. 

 

https://edstart.com.au/icb

